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ST JOSEPH’S PRIMARY SCHOOL, CROSSGAR
     :028 44 830 810

     :https://www.stjosephsps.org.uk/     
     :4 Ballynahinch Rd, BT30 9HS





               Principal: Mrs S McArdle
2024/2025 HOLIDAYS

Thursday 29/08/24                                          - School begins P1 only.                     

                                                                                     (9-12.15)
Friday 31/08/24                                 - School begins for P2-P7   

                                                                                     (9-12.15)                               
Wednesday 02/10/24

                 - Closed Staff training
Monday 28/10/24 until Friday 01/11/24         – Halloween Half Term                                 

                                                                                  Holiday
Monday 23/12/24 until Friday 03/01/25      – Christmas Break
Monday 10/02/25 until Friday 14/02/25      – Half Term Holiday
Monday 17/3/25                                 - Closed St Patrick’s  

                                                                                   Day Holiday
Friday 18/04/25 until Friday 25/04/25        – Easter Break

Monday 05/05/25                                - Closed Early May  

                                                                                 Bank Holiday

Friday 23/05/25-27/05/25                            - Closed Late May                             

                                                                                 Bank Holiday
                                                                                   Weekend
Tuesday 17/06/25                                            - Closed Staff training.
Last day of term Monday 30th June 2025 all children finish early.
[image: image2.png]


[image: image3.png]


[image: image4.png]


